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Show details  Athletes: 159  Horses: 233

CSI2*  15/12/2020 - 20/12/2020 Athletes: 105 Horses: 160

Estonia Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

LEHTSAAR, Berit (10155862) - C QASTANIA (106CQ60)
SOLEI SOLEI (105RK99)

Germany Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

GNEITING, Maria (10184737) - LEMART (106HA38)
QUESTINO (106GV42)

Lithuania Athletes: 2 Horses: 4

PETRAITIS, Matas (10035569) - GOLDCOAST VDL (105RB69)  (Late Entry)
HEINEKEN (106GC33)  (Late Entry)

PETROVAS, Andrius (10011105) - ZWAROVSKI Z (105VD96)
SHERLOCK (105QO51)

Poland Athletes: 101 Horses: 152

ANDRUCHOW, Slawomir (10072239) - CHAMPION 127 (105NV23)

BABIAK, Filip (10153034) - GUSTIQUE (105PS28)
IBLUE (106WY44)

BETKOWSKI, Marcin (10017404) - INDIVAR (106RW68)
CONCABA (105PF27)

BIEGALSKA, Iga (10171305) - CARDHU (104TK58)
DORAVELLA (104OY31)

BLASZCZAK, Julia (10152522) - GACARLA VDL (105VW72)
CORCON (104PU85)

BOBIK, Jacek (10001669) - CARA 199 (106HH67)
BOBIK, Jan (10064709) - FLANDRIA (105WX34)

CZART (105WX29)
BOGALECKA, Julia (10110184) - INTRO DE MUZE (106MY02)  (Late Entry)
CECUGA, Agnieszka (10068161) - BONO TER LINDEN (105SY79)

JUST AN HERO (104FR71)
CHEBOTAR, Valeriia (10216425) - SCYPION (104QD58)
CISZEK - LEWICKA, Malgorzata (10021325) - ICI (106BG91)
CZERNIK, Natalia (10037441) - LIMONCHELLO NT (104JK22)  (Late Entry)

EVERDI (104VJ80)  (Late Entry)
CZERSKA, Aleksandra (10147256) - MAGNUS (105LR04)
DUBIENIECKA, Martyna (10210175) - KAMELOT (104KJ77)
DYZEWSKA, Ewa (10063742) - EAZY BOY (104HY95)

EDESSO (104HZ05)
DZIUBA, Anna (10172785) - MAVANDA (106PO32)
GILLA, Blazej (10054168) - CHARIVARI 14 (105LL99)
GILLMAIER, Julia (10141677) - CHACCOS BOY (105EB41)  (Late Entry)

DING DONG (106CC09)  (Late Entry)
GINTOWT-JUCHNIEWICZ, Zofia (10204903) - SKLADNIA (106RH71)
GOSZCZYNSKI, Bartosz (10000830) - LATIFA (105YM08)

LORINA (106WH52)
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GRZEGORZEWSKI, Adam (10054429) - ISSEM (106BH73)
STAKATA (106CO79)

HENDRYS, Maja (10159848) - NIRVARO (105XW77)
HESTKOWSKI, Robert (10110638) - LION (104JV58)

HIPOIDAS (104XD55)
JABLONSKA, Julia (10165567) - COLUMBIA (105GM03)

CAHIR (105XG53)
JAGLARZ, Julia (10108935) - GROENAANNEMER VD LENTAMEL (106EF01)
JONCZYK, Lukasz (10002083) - GINO (105SL31)  (Late Entry)
KAMINSKA, Magda (10045037) - BRANDY (105ZX22)

DREAMY M (106ZV04)
KASNER, Matylda (10147432) - CLIFF (105TE41)  (Late Entry)
KAZMIERCZAK, Michal (10034342) - DAME DE PIQUE (105VX00)

WHOOPY BOY (106BL93)
KAZMIERCZAK, Vivien (10173793) - CASSINI VAN HAMOND (103LJ98)
KIECON, Msciwoj (10019199) - BACCORD (104FW21)

SIR SAPPORO MK (106CP74)
KIERZNOWSKA, Aleksandra (10117343) - CORLEANO (105GD45)

BADORETTE (103OZ45)
KIERZNOWSKI, Hubert (10001618) - WESTFALIA L (106GZ76)

INNOCENCE (105WU26)
KLAPINSKA, Laura (10147453) - HEARTCOR F (105PH39)

ZAZOU SZUMAWA (102XO00)
KOBIERNIK, Daria (10003472) - SONET (106JA03)

WINCHESTER (104NJ26)
KONARSKA, Marta (10193295) - ANNCHEN 11 (104KE98)
KOSCIELSKA, Barbara (10217957) - CACHADILLO (105QQ08)
KOSZUCKA, Malgorzata (10105027) - INOUT W (106XB75)

STAKORADO (103HX23)
KOZA, Paulina (10064964) - KONTADOR VD MOLENDREEF (105GA52)  (Late Entry)
KOZIAROWSKA, Natalia (10040174) - ANTINA (104LY81)
KOZIOL, Klara (10154389) - ROCKY (105FT01)
KOZLOWSKA, Aleksandra (10185779) - NABAB (106LU24)
KRASKO, Kuba (10224002) - ARMSTRONG (104OZ47)  (Late Entry)

DON ESPADRON (104PX96)  (Late Entry)
KRZYZOSIAK., Jakub (10028649) - FLOTYLLA (107AJ85)
KRZYZYNSKA, Michalina (10185639) - CRISTIANO (105EA74)

INDIGO R.T. (106NP08)
KUBIAK, Dawid (10017401) - ESTORIL FORTUNA (104GY66)

MAESTRO (106CF82)
KUBIAK, Grzegorz (10011415) - SZULER (105DW46)

GALOPADA (106VB17)
KURLETO, Kornelia (10168147) - LAUSANNE 65 (106BI24)

HEVANTOS (105LG24)
LACH, Agata (10109982) - PRINCE NOIR (104SX91)
LANGOWSKA, Natalia (10081786) - CHECKERS W Z (106EG59)
LESNIAK, Krzysztof (10001959) - INADJA UD (107BC29)  (Late Entry)
LEWANDOWSKI, Aleksander (10185473) - JAZZMIR VAN HET HALDERTHOF (104SV21)

ONAGADORI RED WINE (106DI64)
LEWICKI, Marek (10002146) - ITOULON B (106AE69)

LA PEZI (106HF08)
LUDWICZAK, Krzysztof (10011038) - CROS BLUE (105CG89)

NIKO (106CL87)
LUTY, Dominika (10118664) - GRANDE DIVA (105TX54)
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MALEPSZY, Matylda (10148004) - CONSENSUS (105SX28)
MATTSSON, Julia (10217707) - ARGENTINA Z (105QQ06)
MAZUROWSKA, Ewa (10021327) - CHANBETTE (106FQ43)

IPKE S (106TM83)
MIKOLAJCZYK, Eryka (10214174) - DYLANO M (104EW48)
MINKIEWICZ, Weronika (10147770) - CHOCOLATE BLUE (104XD45)  (Late Entry)
MUDRY, Aleksandra (10160701) - CALANTINO (105VQ47)
MURACZEWSKI, Jacek (10107118) - ARIA (105QL19)
NADOLNY-ZAWADOWICZ, Zuzanna (10103775) - IZALCO (104TC87)

LOS ANGELES (107BA57)
NICPON, Adam (10033929) - COUNTER (105QH49)

CYCERA (106KC81)
NIZIOLEK, Zuzanna (10200212) - MARIKA (106OX31)
OLESZKIEWICZ, Nina (10207772) - DERBY DE BREKKA (106WG83)
OLSZEWSKA, Agnieszka (10092431) - IRONMAN (106EY78)

OSADKOWSKI SATINO (105OG32)
OSUCH, Aleksandra (10147275) - CROWN DU BUISSON Z (106CD55)
PASIK, Monika (10065596) - COCA LIGHT SEMILLY (106EG67)

CRISTAL (106EG65)
PIERZYNSKA, Paulina (10161320) - GRANIT (106CY35)
PIETRON, Martyna (10190983) - CHANCE 33 (106NZ88)
PODGORNA, Angeliki (10028425) - N JUSTICE OF HERITAGE (106HY80)

SARI GP Z (106KW42)
PODGÓRNY, Jakub (10019284) - WENECJA (106HM55)
POLIKOWSKI, Jacek (10040260) - CELTIC DE BETHUNE (106PI51)
PRYMEK, Zuzanna (10165058) - DYLLANO (104KW60)
RATAJCZAK, Robert (10198644) - JOLLY JUMPER B (106QS52)
RESZUTA, Dominika (10097110) - HINDOCTRO FOMIA (105QB58)
ROZYNEK, Martin (10102720) - COURAGE 140 (106DB43)

LORGAN S (105KT77)
RZYCKA, Olga (10205314) - GENTLEMEN (106UJ87)

KROS Z (106XZ80)
SKIBA, Dawid (10009140) - SECRET WEAPON L (105KM78)

LA VULKANO L (105PL93)
SKROBACZ, Olga (10138407) - ORIDA-M (105GX47)

QUINCY (105PT36)
SKRZYCZYNSKI, Jaroslaw (10006866) - JERICO (104RI79)

DIARADO'S DREAM (106GM02)
SOWKA, Nell (10213401) - JURANDA (104LK02)

MISTER STAKKATO S (105XL69)
SPISAK, Pawel (10005195) - I-MARK W (106ND75)
STAWICKA, Marianna (10212586) - COBREY F (106PE64)
STRZALKOWSKI, Antoni (10045032) - LIMELIGHT VAN HET MARESSAHOF (106HJ84)  (Late Entry)

MISTER CASH (106PB66)  (Late Entry)
TECZA, Szymon (10093877) - ANGARA L (105XG42)

BUENO L (105XH06)
TEJCHMAN-KONARZEWSKA, Joanna (10172751) - C-BELLE LUNE J (106FX92)

ENZO (105BH67)
TOMANEK, Olga (10205150) - TURBUD IQ (106RK38)
TYSZKO, Mateusz (10037537) - CASINA 20 (106ID50)  (Late Entry)

ZIROCCO AIR (105RW84)  (Late Entry)
VON MAUBERG, Konstancja (10208287) - GAPHIRA (105OW29)
WACH, Inga (10155530) - CICHA WODA (106FU25)
WASILEWSKI, Lukasz (10034437) - HELLUM H&H (106NM07)
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WAWRZYNIAK, Pola (10160775) - DIMPLE (104WI94)
WECHTA, Maksymilian (10047911) - CELTIA II (104PA74)  (Late Entry)

CLEAR CARETINA (105QT17)  (Late Entry)
WIECZOREK, Pauline (10162987) - CAMPINO (106XB00)
WILSKA-CZARNECKA, Weronika (10025824) - CIARA (105ZA81)

H.ELDORADO B. (105NP55)
WOJTAL, Julianna (10185778) - CASTALECCHIO SM (105QO64)

WIRGINIA (106HI86)
ZAGOR, Jacek (10000414) - ARONN DU TALUS (105AT72)

CAN YA MECAN (105OW71)
ZAWADZKA, Eliza (10148100) - DIOR V (104LE73)

CORRADINO (106PI37)
ZYBALA, Aleksandra (10138421) - SOPHIA (104LH41)

QUAIDO (105DH05)
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CSI1*  15/12/2020 - 20/12/2020 Athletes: 23 Horses: 30

Lithuania Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

PETROVAS, Andrius (10011105) - REMEMBER ME (105FJ42)

Poland Athletes: 22 Horses: 29

ADAMOWICZ, Helena (10217956) - HUNTER (106XY37)

DABROWSKA, Zuzanna (10223856) - V-STAR D'IVE Z (106RK56)
ORINOKO (107BB41)

DERENGOWSKA, Martyna (10216646) - HOLLISTER (105RS10)
DYZEWSKA, Ewa (10063742) - LORD LUDGER (105RW36)
GILLA, Blazej (10054168) - LARIDOR (106JA82)  (Late Entry)
GILLMAIER, Julia (10141677) - CAVANI G (106CC16)  (Late Entry)
GURAZDA, Monika (10209100) - OKEY (106UQ57)
KAMINSKA, Wiktoria (10218029) - SCADA (106XZ54)
KLAPINSKA, Monika (10151775) - CORJANO (105EG39)
KOBIERNIK, Daria (10003472) - COLETTE (106ZN88)
KONARSKA, Marta (10193295) - LILI MARLENE (104LJ60)
KUBIAK, Jakub (10165106) - ORIGI AEG (107BA89)

HELIKA (107BA87)
LUSINA-GOLAS, Aleksandra (10005794) - KARRAMBA Z (106HO59)  (Late Entry)

QUICK MAGIC DE BARCENAL Z (106NK21)  (Late Entry)
MANSKI, Konrad (10223624) - JARSINA (107AY88)
MIKOLAJCZYK, Eryka (10214174) - ASSADUR (105OV37)

SENATOR (106TP19)
PIETA, Julia (10221492) - NARCOTIQUE TACHOR (106ZV23)  (Late Entry)
RZYCKA, Olga (10205314) - JACKSON (104QE75)

DEIANEIRA Z (106WZ73)
SAWICKA, Paulina (10214483) - TYPIER (105AA23)
SKRZYCZYNSKI, Filip (10223893) - WODKA POLKA (105ZX16)
STAWICKA, Marianna (10212586) - DIAMENT (106WX93)

MICHAEL ANGELO F (104OY05)
SZPAK, Karolina (10223881) - HALLOUMI (107BA88)
ZIMNOWODZKA, Natalia (10171738) - IVY (106CB03)

QUALITY QUEEN (106MP16)
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CSIYH1*  15/12/2020 - 20/12/2020 Athletes: 31 Horses: 43

Lithuania Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

PETROVAS, Andrius (10011105) - JAVENDA (106WA52)
KENDIS (106WI91)

Poland Athletes: 30 Horses: 41

BETKOWSKI, Marcin (10017404) - FAVORI DE RIVERLAND (107BB50)

BOBIK, Jacek (10001669) - O-STAR (106XB02)
BOBIK, Jan (10064709) - OLE (106HH61)

CELTA (106TT69)
CISZEK - LEWICKA, Malgorzata (10021325) - DAISY (106WD35)
CZERNIK, Natalia (10037441) - VARIO DE BO Z (106WD61)  (Late Entry)
CZERSKA, Aleksandra (10147256) - ALMANZO (106XV52)
DABKOWSKA, Aleksandra (10134386) - JUST THIS ONE (106RQ96)

PRIMUS VAN'T VIANAHOF (106ZN14)
FERENSTEIN-KRASKO, Karolina (10012116) - OSI (107BC16)  (Late Entry)
HESTKOWSKI, Robert (10110638) - DYNAMITE BRECH (107AI24)
KOBIERNIK, Daria (10003472) - DONNA NEVA S (106WA79)

PHENOMENON (107BB11)  (Late Entry)
KUBIAK, Jakub (10165106) - KONQUISTADOR (106WA36)
KUBIAK, Michal (10064544) - FLORYDA (106UW95)

HIGH BOOTS D'IVE Z (107AK57)
LACH, Agata (10109982) - RUFUS (107BA58)
LEWICKI, Marek (10002146) - COME (107BC09)  (Late Entry)
LUSINA-GOLAS, Aleksandra (10005794) - CARLO (106SZ65)  (Late Entry)

ELIZABETH Z (106XE20)  (Late Entry)
CALIDOR (106LC84)  (Late Entry)

MALEPSZY, Matylda (10148004) - CORD-M (106XC21)
MALKO, Maria (10217954) - HEYA (106XX81)
MAZUROWSKA, Ewa (10021327) - CORBLUE PS (107BA80)

SWEET HARRY POTTER (106ZV57)
MOKSIEWICZ, Kacper (10115327) - HAKILLY V Z (107BA36)
NICPON, Adam (10033929) - CLAPTON (106WJ35)
OLSZEWSKA, Agnieszka (10092431) - JASON VDL (106OC78)
PODGORNA, Angeliki (10028425) - D CAMDEN OF HERITAGE Z (106WC21)
POLIKOWSKI, Jacek (10040260) - LECTOR (106XT90)
SKIBA, Dawid (10009140) - ZANZIBAR L (106HF84)

ODILON VAN HET BEVRIJDTHOF (106HF29)
SKRZYCZYNSKI, Jaroslaw (10006866) - BARCELONA (106SA77)

SANTOS HIPPICA (106ZW37)
SKRZYCZYNSKI, Patryk (10223894) - GVERDI (107BB01)
SPISAK, Pawel (10005195) - CASUS (106WF18)
SWIATKOWSKA, Olga (10089755) - MONTBLANC 11 (107AZ64)
WECHTA, Maksymilian (10047911) - CLEAR ONE (107BC10)  (Late Entry)

CALVANO (106MX26)  (Late Entry)
ZAGOR, Jacek (10000414) - JETOULON VAN DE RIETVENNE (106WJ94)

GENIE VAN PRINSENVELD (107AL29)


